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Kathyshoemaker@remax.net
trumanlakeproperties.com

Custom Built Home
30x40 outbldg w/concrete floor & electricity. Some row crops, tim-

ber, dry creek, 2 ponds.  And oh so much more! 
Call Kathy for a complete list of amenities! 

MLS#77908
$525,000

Kathy Shoemaker
660-885-2201

316 NW 61 Rd ~ Country Oakes Estates ~ Clinton 
At the edge of town, 4 Bedrooms, 3 Full Baths, 1 Half Bath. 

1st floor Master Suite, Updated Kitchen, Formal Dining, Large Living 
Room with Fireplace, 1st flr Utility Rm. Also a 2 car Detached Garage! 

Call Kathy for Complete Details & Your Showing 

MLS#80920 
$349,900

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=zlBfLEzinMc&t

3.4 Acres m/l



Kathy Shoemaker
660-885-2201

Kathyshoemaker@remax.net
trumanlakeproperties.com

1705 Nicklaus Drive ~ Meadow Lake Country Club ~ Clinton 
Georgian Colonial Style 4 BR, 2 Full Bath, 2 Half Bath Home overlooks 
the Golf Course. All BRs have Walk-in Closets, 3rd floor Bonus Room, 
Chef’s Kitchen, Custom Cabinets, Granite Counters, Sunroom, Partially

Finished Basement. This home is Move-in Ready!!! Call Today!!!  

MLS#83262
$319,000

1503 S 8th St ~ Clinton 
Truly a spectacular home!! All brick ranch home, 3 BR, 2.5 Baths, extra 
large living room w/fireplace, formal dining, eat-in kitchen, sunroom, 

Master BR Suite w/skylight & jetted tub. The list goes on & on & on...... 
Make an appointment for your private showing today!! 

MLS#83386
$232,000

Sale Pending !!!



Kathy Shoemaker
660-885-2201

Kathyshoemaker@remax.net
trumanlakeproperties.com

129 NW 251 ~  Clinton 
Perfect 3 BR, 2 BA Home at the edge of Clinton. Tile flooring, granite 

counters, and newer SS appliances make a dream kitchen. Formal dining 
room, lower lvl rec room, family room, utility room. Large deck, gazebo,

det 25x24 outbldg w/concrete floor, electricity, workbench, storage galore!

MLS#83246 
$229,500

238 NW 46 Pvt Rd ~ Westpoint Subdivision ~ Clinton 
At the edge of town, 3 Bedrooms, 2 Full Baths, 1 Half Bath. Open Floor 
Plan. 1st floor Master Bedroom Suite, jetted tub, walk-in shower, Main 

floor Utility Room, Lots of cabinets in this all-applianced kitchen! 
Call Kathy for Complete Listing Details & Your Showing!

Move-In Ready!!!

MLS#81963
$178,900Sale Pending !!!



Kathy Shoemaker
660-885-2201

Kathyshoemaker@remax.net
trumanlakeproperties.com

712 E Franklin 
Great building location 

in the heart 
of Clinton! 

$14,900 MLS#77501      

2.8 Acres m/l

Residential Lot

Residential 

7600 NE Hwy 82 ~ Osceola 
4 BR home sits right off pavement for convenient country living! 
Close to Truman Lake for those looking for a vacation home or 

for those who love the lake life. Wrap around deck perfect 
for entertaining guests and plenty of storage in 

the detached garage for a boat/lake toys.
Call for Complete Listing Details 

MLS#80257    $109,900

469 SW Hwy 52 ~ Deepwater
Ranch home on blacktop, nice outbuildings. 

One building is 40x60 with concrete floor and electricity 
the other building is approx. 50x60, 

steel bins also.

MLS#83248    $95,000

2.7 Acres m/l



Old Country Club Park 
 Prime Commercial Lot, 

Great Location!
MLS#57838

Commercial 6.21 Acres m/l
Tract #1 DZF Rd

$465,750
MLS#60297

Lot #24
Excellent Commercial Location!

 Corner of 52 Hwy & Vansant Rd
Only 1/4 mile to Hwy 7 & 13 ramps.

MLS#75124     $420,000

S Hwy 13/52 ~ Clinton
Commercial development ground. 
Just South of the 7 Hwy Junction, 

Close to Restaurants, Hotels. 
Meadowlake Country Club and

Shopping at Truman Lake Center. 
MLS#82124     $1,820,000

Sedalia Ave ~ Clinton
Southwest of the intersection of Hwy 52 and 
Hwy 7/13 Bypass. Close to numerous public 

facilities including the Benson Center, Wagner 
Memorial Sports Complex, KATY Trail, Henry 
County Fairgrounds, Clinton Senior Center 

and Optimist Park.
MLS#81696     $1,057,000

Kathy Shoemaker
660-885-2201

Kathyshoemaker@remax.net
trumanlakeproperties.com

Commercial

Commercial bldg 
just off the Historic 
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

MLS#78738 ~ $48,900
This is an older home that has been able to 

maintain some of the original hardwood trim. 
Beautiful built-ins add to its character.

Large outbuilding in the 104’ X 208’ Lot.

720 E Franklin ~ Clinton

MLS#83215 ~ $49,000
Most of the remodeling has been completed, just needs the 

finishing touches. Updates: roof, siding and windows. Inside 
needs flooring and some trim work then .....

 you will be ready to move in or have a great new rental.

409 S Carter ~ Clinton

MLS#82154 ~ $59,900
3 Bedroom home has new flooring, kitchen cabinets, 
subway tile backsplash, granite countertops, vanities,

light fixtures, windows, deck, etc. 
So many nice updates have been done for you,

it just needs a few more to finish it up and make a
great home for your family. 

1037 Hogan Place ~ Clinton 
MLS#82127 ~ $139,000

A very nice 2 BR, 2 Bath townhouse at Meadow Lake Country Club. 
The golf course is right out the back door. Great view of the golf 

course from the brand new deck. Spacious master bedroom suite also 
has a view. This has been a well maintained home. 

Come and take a look at this great home.



110 N Main ~ Clinton 
MLS#83106 ~ $121,000

 This will make a great restaurant/bar business.
Some walls have exposed old brick for a unique look. 

Some restaurant equipment is there & will be included. 
2 ADA bathrooms. Newer roof. An extra lot that is 
included across the alley, great for extra parking. 

Call for Complete Details!

28987 Sky Village Ave ~ Clinton

MLS#71016 ~ $42,900
2.5 lots on a bluff with an 

amazing view of Truman Lake. 
There had been a house on this property, 

so the foundation is still here. 
Build your dream home in this amazing location.

Realtor

Kathy Harrison
660-351-1188

kharrison@remax.net  Kathy-harrison.com
Dedicated to Helping You With Your Real Estate Needs!

#ListwithKathy

404 S College ~ Calhoun

MLS#81132 ~ $30,000
Last used as a pre-school for the Calhoun school district. 

There are various sized rooms, several restrooms and small kitchen 
areas. It could be an event center for parties, and receptions, 

Christmas parties, retirement parties, etc. 
Open the church area back up and have weddings! 

Parking in the front and back.

I have been a Realtor for 17 + years.
Along the way I have met so many nice people 

and built many lasting friendships.  
I would love to meet you 

and help you find the home of your dreams



Allen Kidwiler  660-351-0313
allenkidwiler@remax.net

1026 Watson Parkway 

 Remodeled 3 BR, 3 BA
Open floor plan, 
new appliances, 

granite deep sink,  
new backsplash, 

refinished cabinets.
Great Southern exposure. 
Call for complete Details!  

$145,400

MLS#82366

105 S Craig
Clinton

Great Neighborhood
Very nice 3 BR, 2 BA Home

2 car garage, 
new metal storage bldg, 

open floor plan, 
close to shopping,

restaurants, 
major highways. 

 $125,900
MLS#82056

406 W Clinton

Clinton
Well built 3BR home, 

beautiful hardwood floors, 
fresh paint, nice wood
cabinets, large rooms, 

partial bsmt, large front 
porch. Nice big yard.

$55,900

MLS#83226

211 Gunsmoke
Clinton

Great Neighborhood
3 BR, 2 BA, 2 car garage

new roof, furnace, 
appliances, 

plus washer/dryer 
lots of kitchen cabinets. 

 $113,000
MLS#81378 

2306 N Pine Crest Lane 
Beautiful all brick home in a newer subdivision, circle drive, on a 

cul-de-sac, 3 car garage with basement access from inside garage or 
the home. Beautiful wood floors, formal dining room, custom Alder 
wood kitchen cabinets. Spacious dining room has a built-in hutch 

with a wet bar. Large Bedrooms with ample closet space, the master 
bath is very nice with a Jacuzzi tub. Spacious laundry room with 
wall mounted sink and ironing board for all your laundry needs. 

The home is protected with indoor motion detectors. 
An invisible dog fence will allow your pet to run and play. 

call for your appointment today! MLS#82869     $319,900

Meadow Lake

Sale P
endin

g!

417 S Water
Clinton

Nice corner lot
3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths
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
MLS#78505                 $625,000



 

Ruby Huisman
660-525-1438

rubyhuisman@remax.net  
 www.rubyhuisman.com

101 S College ~ Calhoun 
2 Bedroom 2 Bath Ranch Home, Large living room with fireplace. 

Large garage, room for a possible 3rd BR.  Nice corner lot, city utilities 
& Lots of Charm.   Call for details.     MLS#79315     $60s

667 SW Muncy ~ Clinton
Cute 3 BR, 2 BA Bungalow on 2 city lots. Home needs a little TLC.

 Shaded lot, outbldg & 2 car carport. Close to boat accesses and Corp ground.
Call for details.     MLS#82317    $20s

SE 580 Rd ~ Tightwad
This weekend getaway will fit your needs for fun and  relaxation at Truman 

Lake. Manufactured 3 BR, 2 BA home close to boat accesses & Corp property.
Spacious open living concept. Master suite, adjoining m/bath & walk-in closet.    

Come take a look.    MLS#82979    $30s

301 N Washington ~ Clinton
Old World Charm!! 

Quaint 1 & 1/2 story home, corner lot, walk to the 
Square. Beautiful Hardwood Floors & interior trim are 
still intact. The L-shaped lot located behind the house 

is extra space. Come Take a Look!!    
MLS#81425   LO $60s

2.4 Acres m/l

612 W Grandriver 
Clinton

Large Partially treed lot 
1 BR, 1 Bath Bungalow 

in need of  TLC. 
Entrance to property is from 

McLane St. 
Call for details.. 

MLS#80807    $13,000

117 N Water ~ Large Partially treed lot 
Cleared building lot close to downtown. New sewer 
line installed, city water. Great location for duplex 

or residential bldg. Adjoining lot is also for sale. 
MLS#82767    $20,000

115 N Water ~ Cleared building lot close to 
downtown. New sewer line installed, city water. 

Great location for duplex or home. Adjoining lot 
is also for sale. Cement bldg for storage on site.  

MLS#82766    $15,000

Bring an Offer!!!

289 SW 1273 Rd ~ Tightwad 
Nice secluded wooded acreage,

 Unfinished metal-constructed building
with 2x6” walls, wired for electricity.

 Acreage is all wooded, 
borders Corp ground on one side. 

Excellent hunting property and close to many 
boat accesses on Truman Lake. 

Call Ruby for details. MLS#83345     $70s

12 Acres m/l



SE Hwy U ~ Deepwater
Serene country setting, just minutes 

from Bucksaw Marina. 
3 BR,

 3.5 Ranch Home, walk-out bsmt, 
open floor plan, beautiful Hickory

hardwood floors, unique wood-burning 
stone fireplace, spacious kitchen, 

cabinets w/roll-outs, island w/end seating, 
pantry. Nice size Master BR, walk-in closet, 

bath w/dual sinks, jetted tub & shower. 
Lower level Family Rm, full bath, lots of 

storage, Stocked pond w/dock, 40x70 
outbldg w/insulated, heated/cooled workshop. 

Adjoins Corp Ground.   
MLS#83192   $290s

SE 300 Rd ~ Tightwad
Tranquil setting for this 

3 BR, 2.5 Bath Ranch Home, 
walk-out basement with 

summer kitchen, 
3-season sunroom, 
wrap-around deck, 

lovely shaded backyard, 
3 bay detached garage/shop, 

garden spot, asparagus patch, 
perimeter fenced. 

Close to many boat 
accesses on Truman Lake.

$140s
MLS#82132

Call
Ruby 

Huisman
Your Clinton
Connection

Check Out All My Listings at:
www.rubyhuisman.com

rubyhuisman@remax.net

Broker/Sales
GRI / CRS

660-525-1438

5.2 Acres m/l



733 W Division  ~ Clinton
Your own private hilltop describes this 

secluded setting. This spacious 
3 bdrm, 2 bath ranch nestled amongst 

the trees is an ideal location for your new 
private residence. This acreage is half 

wooded and half open with a circle drive, 
outbldg, chicken house with fenced area 

and garden spot. The basement, which can 
be converted to extra living space, is under 

construction and could be finished with 
2 unconventional bedrooms, 

stubbed for bath and family room. 
Call for complete listing details.

MLS#83355   LO $200s

Call
Ruby 

Huisman
Your Clinton
Connection

Check Out All My Listings at:
www.rubyhuisman.com

rubyhuisman@remax.net

Broker/Sales
GRI / CRS

660-525-1438

518 Meadowlark Drive
Clinton

You could move right in to this 
spacious 3 bedroom 2 bath ranch home. 

All electric home, with new windows, 
newer roof, HVAC system,

hot water heater, and flooring. 
Large lot, chain link fenced back yard, 

storage shed with work bench 
and electricity.

Call for complete details.
 MLS#83314   $160s





E-mail James Today
@jlong@remax.net

James Long   816-718-7762
Near the Lake & Surrounding Towns

2800 NE 351 Rd
Osceola

 Your cabin in the Woods.
Private setting, just minutes to 

Truman Lake boat launch.
3 Bedrooms, 2.5 Baths, 

vaulted ceilings, 
Stone Fireplace, 
Covered Deck, 

Large 2 car attached Garage! 
$179,900 

MLS#81279  

997 SE 87 Pvt Rd
Deepwater

 3 BR, 2 BA single-wide 
minutes from Truman Lake 
with room for all your toys!
20x20 room for extra living 
space, gun safe, safe room, 

enclosed porch, covered patio. 
24x48 shop w/3 overhead doors,

and the list goes on and on!!
$119,000 

MLS#82060  4.1 Acres m/l

10216 Whippoorwill Dr
Clinton

Sky Village, a quiet, tranquil 
setting overlooking a private 

lake may be just what you 
need! 1 BR, 1 Bath home, 

Truman Lake access at the end 
of the road. Sky Village offers 
lots of amenities including a 

covered picnic area, two 
private lakes. 
$60,000 

MLS#82685

511 S 6th St
Deepwater

Lots of potential here!!
3 BR Bungalow, 

newer roof, & siding, heat 
pump & water heater. 

An outbldg w/possible 4th BR. 
Full fenced backyard. 
1 car detached garage.

  Call for Complete Details!! 
$59,900

MLS#81667

228 SE 221 Rd ~ Warrensburg
Excellent opportunity! Income property!

Two units for extended family or college student. 
This 2 BR, 1 BA Duplex will not disappoint. Newer roof, windows, 

carpet, fresh paint. Appliances including Washer/Dryer. 
Rents $525 each side, subject to a 6 month lease. 

Call today for Details!!     
MLS#79906     $99,999 

10375 NE 1301 Rd
Osceola

Your weekend get-away!
Close to Corp Ground &

Truman Lake access. 
Winter lake view.

2 BR, 1 Bath, 12x16 shed, 
8x30 concrete pad w/elec 

& water hook-ups 
for guests with a camper. 
Call for Complete Details!! 

$49,900 
MLS#81741

3.5 Acres m/l

606 E Benton 
Windsor

Lots of square feet in this 
grand old Victorian home. 
Some original woodwork, 
built-ins, fireplaces, high 

ceilings, large lot, 2 car det 
garage w/living space 

above (in process of being 
completed), plus a 
3rd garage behind.  

Call for Complete Details!! 
MLS#82941   $52,000

3.6 Acres m/l

346 SE Hwy PP
Tightwad

Cute 2 BR, 1.5 Bath home 
3 car detached shop w/extra 
enclosed storage on the back. 

Fenced backyard with full 
walk-out basement. Located in 
Tightwad, MO close to several 

Truman Lake boat ramps. 
Perfect for a full time residence 

or weekenders! Call today!! 
$84,900 

MLS#83159  

Sale Pending



Look online at jlongtrumanlake.com

Residential Properties and Lots

319 S 3rd St
Clinton

Restored to original 
splendor in 1999

Beautiful one of a kind
3 BR 2.5 BA Home 

close to schools. 
3rd floor wired & plumbed

ready to be finished.
Too many amenities to list. 
Call for a private showing!

$129,950 
MLS#82601   

901 Willow ~ Clinton 
Renovated in 2018, 4 Bedrooms, 2 Baths, Corner Lot, 

Spacious Fenced Backyard, Close to Schools. Call for Details!!
MLS#82625     $155,000   

James Long   816-718-7762

Move-in Ready!

1409 Hummingbird ~ Clinton 
One level living! 3 BR 1.5 Bath Close to Hospital, Shopping, 
Restaurants. Newer Roof & Gutters, Large Yard, Nice Deck.  

MLS#82062      $125,900   

Rustic Way ~ Vintage Country Estates ~ Clinton
Great Building Lots just outside the city limits. 

Lots starting at $18,900 ~ MLS#79752
or 4 remaining lots at $67,600 ~ MLS#79754  

708 E Lincoln
$8,750 

MLS#83169     

305 E Elm
$10,000   

MLS#83165      

404 N 3rd St
$12,500   

MLS#83166      

400 N 4th St
$15,000   

MLS#83164     

320 N 5th St
$17,500   

MLS#83168      

** Lots ** Lots ** Lots **

28821 Sky Village Ave ~ Clinton 
Beautiful views from the front and back of the home!! Perfect for full 

time resident or week-ender. 2 ponds across the road for some easy 
fishing, Truman Lake boat launch about 1 mile down the road.
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